
ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST - YOUTH EVANGELIZATION        2023-2024 K-12 CALENDAR        SEMESTER 1

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 Session 1 Grades 1-12

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Kick Off HS Spirit Night:  Mass & Concert 7:00-9:00pm @ MS SC

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Session 3 Grades 1-12

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9th Graders Confirmation II Commitment Sunday 10:30am Mass

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Session 2 Grades 1-12

Sunday, September 17, 2023 Catechetical Sunday

Sunday, October 8, 2023 9th Graders SanctifEYED!  1:00-4:00pm Montezuma Spiritual Center

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 Session 6 Grades K-12 (3rd-5th Grade Reconciliation @SJB)

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Session 4 Grades K-12 (1st Reconciliation Parent Session)

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Session 5 Grades K-12 (MS/HS XLT @Minster Elementary Gym 7:00-8:30pm)

Wednesday, November 1, 2023  Feast of All Saints - Not in Session

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Session 9 Grades 1-12 (HS Vocation Awareness @PB)

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Session 7 Grades K-12 (6th-8th Grade Reconciliation @SJB)

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Session 8 Grades K-12 (10th-12th Grade Reconciliation @SJB)  (8th Gr in DC)

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 Session 11 Grades K-12

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Session 12 Grades K-12 (2nd Graders at SJB for 1st Reconciliation Practice)

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Session 10 Grades K-12

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 Thanksgiving Break - Not in Session 

Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Christmas Break - Not in Session

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 Christmas Break - Not in Session (Catechist In-Service)

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Session 13 Grades K-12 (2nd Grade 1st Reconciliation @SJB)

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Session 14 Grades K-12 (Christmas Program Practice @SJB)

ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST - YOUTH EVANGELIZATION        2023-2024 K-12 CALENDAR        SEMESTER 2

Sunday, January 7, 2024 2nd Graders Dragon Slayers Live! 1:00-4:00pm Montezuma Spiritual Center

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 Session 15 Grades K-12

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 Session 18 Grades K-12

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Session 19 Grades K-12 (Lenten Project Announcement)

Wednesday, January 17, 2024 Session 16 Grades K-12

Wednesday, January 24, 2024 Session 17 Grades K-12

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Session 21 Grades 1-12

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Session 22 Grades 1-12 (1st Communion Parent Session)

Wednesday, February 14, 2024  Ash Wednesday - Not in Session (Attend Mass w/Family)

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Session 20 Grades 1-12

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Session 25 Grades K-12 (MS/HS Tenebrae @SJB)

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Session 26 Grades K-12 (MS/HSDamascus Night @St. Augustine)

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Session 23 Grades K-12  

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Session 24 Grades K-12 (1-5 Stations of the Cross @ SJB) (Band-FL)

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 Session 27 Grades K-12 (9th Grade Evening of Reflection @PB 7-9pm)

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Session 28 Grades 1-12 (9th Grade Confirmation Practice @PB 7pm)

Sunday, April 21, 2024 9th Graders Confirmation Mass at 3:30pm @PB

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Session 30 Grades K-12  (May Crowning @SJB)

Sunday, May 12, 2024 12th Graders Baccalaureate Mass 10:30am (Seniors)

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 Session 29 Grades 1-12  (1st Comm Practice) (8th Grade Par/Student Session 8:15-9:00pm)

Sunday, April 28, 2024 2nd Graders 1st Communion 10:30am Mass


